28th Annual Treasure Coast Amateur Championship
Sandridge Golf Club-Dunes Course

Championship Division

T1

T3

T5

7
T8

T13

Dylan Miranda
Jace McCarron
Dave Robson
JR Howard
Tim Gavrich
Tim Kelly
Jason Guptil
Cole Thompson

Michael DelRocco
10 Dave Muldowney
T11 Garrett Williamson

Mike Muller
Charles Peavley
Edward Hutton

Men's "B" Division

1
T2
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10
11

Brian Mallonee
Colton Albrecht
Eric Bodine

Griffin Thompson

Phillip Jones
Chris Windlan

Ryder Williamson
Michael Hernandez

George Nagy
Mark Jaworski
Dustin Irwin

Net Winners

1
2

George Nagy
Phillip Jones

Senior "B" Division
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Bob Warner
Mark Mears
Fred Stones
Jim Welford
Randy Kroen
Gary Morris
Chris Wege
Robert Rogers
Tim Adkins
Dan Kissee

Net Winners

1
2

Dan Kissee
Tim Adkins

69-73—142 **Indian River County Champion
71-71—142 *28™" Annual Treasure Coast Amateur Champion
77-71--148

74-74--148

74-75--149

75-74--149

77-74--151

75-79--154

76-78--154

76-79--155

75-84--159

77-82--159

77-85--162

77-85--162

79-76--155
88-77--165
86-79--165
79-87--166
86-81--167
88-80--168
88-81--169
87-84--171
81-91--172
85-90--175
85-96—181

71-81--152
82-77--159

84-77--161
86-79--165
88-82--170
84-88--172
80-93--173
90-84--174
86-92--178
94-85--179
87-93--180
99-82--181

83-66--149
72-78--150



Super Senior Division
1 Ray Darmstadt
2 James Quick
T3 Buck Buchanan
John Osborne Jr
5 David Brookreson
T6 Bee Riley
John Meikle
8 Marson Germanetti
9 Dennis Herbst

Net Winners
1 Buck Buchanan

76-77--153
75-82--157
82-77--159
79-80--159
83-80--163
86-86--172
87-85--172
91-82--173
94-98—192

74-69--143



